Pat Savage Invitational

October 01,2011

Runner's Edge Race Timing - Runner's Edge Race Timing
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Varsity Girls

Red Divsion

0'all  Adj

Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 624
2 2 763
3 3 832
4 4 321
5 5 620
6 6 180
7 7 747
8 8 1124
9 (< 5) 82

10 9 193

11 10 210

12 11 790

13 12 970

14 13 288

15 14 3

16 15 1093

17 16 289

18 17 772

19 18 1074

20 19 164

21 20 979

22 21 950

23 22 591

24 23 779

25 24 282

26 25 954

27 26 677

28 27 753

29 28 21

30 29 215

31 30 783

32 31 785

33 32 773

34 33 443

35 34 199

36 35 751

37 36 219

38 37 1059

39 38 1161

40 39 623

41 40 1157

42 41 955

43 42 614

44 43 691

45 44 378

46 45 198

47 46 179

Leah Raffety

Sarah Leganski
Dhiaa Dean

Cami Zecker

Moriah Palmer

Abby Kargol

Lena Biedrzycki
Katelyn Van Buskirk
Taylor Galvin
Meredith Robinson
Jade Franz

Miranda Shaver
Christa Pitts
Becky Honnold
Alexandra Baczynski
Madeline Kelly
Lydia Hoopingarner
Allie Thiel
Bridget Enright
Meaghan Bosman
Danyle Segura
Patrycja Gumkowski
Mackenzie Barlow
Ellen Buttitta

Team

Harlem High School
Hinsdale South
Kenwood Academy
Evanston Township HS
Harlem High School
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Marist HS (Chicago)
Bremen HS

Downers Grove South
Dundee Crown

Jones College Prep
Leyden HS

Evanston Township HS
Argo

Marist HS (Chicago)
Evanston Township HS
Hinsdale South
Marist HS (Chicago)
Downers Grove South
Leyden HS

Leyden HS

Harlem High School
Jones College Prep

Rhiannon Flanagan-RosaEvanston Township HS

Aleksandra Kijowska
Maddie Dollins
Anisha Chinwalla
Brittany Green
Natalie Himmel
Katie Gerhart
Julia Heller
Erika Thiel
Megan Smith
Rebecca Stearns
Megan Bruckhauser
Rebecca Libricz
Jenna Borza
Shelly Gutierrez
Grace Perian
Rebecca Colon
Joanna Kopcinska
Miranda Milne
Mariel McAleer
Kiera Abramson
Jordan Spivak
Anna Jedralski

Leyden HS

Highland Park HS
Hinsdale South

Argo

Dundee Crown

Jones College Prep
Jones College Prep
Hinsdale South
Glenbrook North HS
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Dundee Crown

Marist HS (Chicago)
Mather HS

Harlem High School
Mather HS

Leyden HS

Harlem High School
Highland Park HS
Glenbrook North HS
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South

Time

18:05.92
19:06.88
19:17.48
19:35.47
19:48.77
19:57.20
20:01.95
20:02.17
20:02.48
20:07.32
20:16.16
20:17.54
20:20.41
20:21.16
20:26.32
20:28.22
20:28.64
20:29.34
20:29.55
20:30.44
20:31.10
20:31.30
20:36.65
20:37.02
20:37.13
20:41.90
20:45.07
20:45.84
20:46.12
20:50.17
20:53.36
21:08.31
21:08.78
21:10.10
21:10.51
21:11.20
21:15.13
21:18.04
21:18.11
21:18.79
21:20.86
21:22.96
21:23.88
21:24.48
21:25.11
21:27.10
21:28.67

Pace

6:02/M
6:22/M
6:26/M
6:32/M
6:36/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M

Yr.
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0'all
Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

(>7)

(> 7)
(>7)

(> 7)
(> 7)

(> 7)

(> 7)

(>7)
(> 7)
(> 7)

Adj

Place Bib No

87
(< 5)
88
89
> 7
90
91
92
93
94
95
> 7
> 7
96
> 7
97
98
99
100
101
102
> 7
(> 7)
103
104
> 7
> 7)

166
404

157
417
857
272
194
208
277
178
203
22
225
701
855
1166
784
676
685
1034
781
682
1028
310
419
968
420
866
396
263
963
1162
600

706
290
172
1113
209
303

780
188
1159
1165
132
287
837
606
390
454
416

853
87
221
131
226
1037
1029
1038
1027
31
143
36
30
834
196
861
849
1083
838
833
862
286
2
1170
1033
1022
17

Kelly Clinnin
Briana Kaplunov
Iris Cruz

Olivia Abrant
Alena Marovitz
Sophia Smith
Katie Christiansen
Sophia Robinson
Kirsten Berlet
Sarah Danson
Annie Heneghan
Katie White
Megan Jurgel
Carolyn Schneider
Mallory Sonenthal
Meg Kennedy
Erika Navarrete
Gabriela Gonzalez
Lauren Daly
Emily Jacobson
Jacqueline Silverman
Bettine Foster
Lily Hanig
Caitlin Kuemmeth
Erin Roth

Emily Mayer
Megan Murphy
Veronica Mayer
Vicki Zhang
Allie Gross
Natalie Allen
Nerissa Marcial
Mia Leyba

Sina Gartner
Kinga Bobak
Samantha Trapani
Tess Hoopingarner
Kelsey Fischer
Jessica Rembles
Caitlin Emerson
Kelsey Mortell
Jasmine Gonzales
Sara Cuadra
Gillian Miller
Jennifer Gonzalez
Sonia Nava

Laura Gomez
Claire Hilton
Jusilya Scott
Stephanie Huwe
Sia Dagrizikos
Morgan Zivin
Annette Lucero

Name

Sophie Hanson
Jennifer Martinez
Janall Mok

Liza Camacho
Jasmine Williams
Maureen Volkman
Lauren Kujawa

Emily Wegrzyn

Kaila Konecki
Ariana Romero
Berenise Vega

Jill walsh
Jacqueline Rodriguez
Cierra Hagans

Emily Seranko
Michelle Whitehead
Alexandria Cedergren
Madeline Gannon
Kejhari Strong
Raven Guy

Whitney Wright
Elise Gray-Gaillard
Rana Assi

Cynthia Ojeda
Sydney Sewell
Kathryn Gray

Mary Gerhardt

Downers Grove South
Glenbrook North HS
Argo

Downers Grove South
Glenbrook North HS
Lake Forest Academy
Evanston Township HS
Downers Grove South
Dundee Crown
Evanston Township HS
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Argo

Dundee Crown
Highland Park HS
Lake Forest Academy
Mather HS

Jones College Prep
Highland Park HS
Highland Park HS
Marian Catholic HS
Jones College Prep
Highland Park HS
Marian Catholic HS
Evanston Township HS
Glenbrook North HS
Leyden HS

Glenbrook North HS
Lake Forest Academy
Glenbrook North HS
Evanston Township HS
Leyden HS

Mather HS

Harlem High School
Argo

Highland Park HS
Evanston Township HS
Downers Grove South
Marist HS (Chicago)
Dundee Crown
Evanston Township HS
Argo

Jones College Prep
Downers Grove South
Mather HS

Mather HS

Curie Metro

Evanston Township HS
Kenwood Academy
Harlem High School
Glenbrook North HS
Glenbrook North HS
Glenbrook North HS

Team

Lake Forest Academy
Bremen HS

Dundee Crown

Curie Metro

Dundee Crown

Marian Catholic HS
Marian Catholic HS
Marian Catholic HS
Marian Catholic HS
Argo

Curie Metro

Argo

Argo

Kenwood Academy
Downers Grove South
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Marist HS (Chicago)
Kenwood Academy
Kenwood Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Evanston Township HS
Argo

Mather HS

Marian Catholic HS
Marian Catholic HS
Argo

21:28.77
21:29.22
21:30.12
21:31.50
21:31.82
21:31.90
21:37.82
21:40.71
21:43.85
21:45.95
21:47.00
21:47.38
21:47.77
21:47.94
21:53.50
21:56.13
21:56.84
21:56.87
21:58.95
22:01.73
22:02.54
22:07.35
22:08.24
22:09.61
22:12.33
22:13.61
22:15.74
22:16.71
22:17.15
22:17.82
22:18.88
22:22.97
22:23.95
22:26.26
22:29.90
22:32.61
22:33.61
22:35.06
22:36.16
22:37.12
22:38.46
22:42.81
22:44.69
22:49.88
22:58.36
23:03.94
23:13.41
23:13.83
23:15.15
23:16.13
23:26.06
23:26.20
23:30.82

Time

23:34.16
23:35.35
23:35.36
23:38.66
23:40.00
23:41.20
23:46.41
23:46.73
23:47.60
23:52.66
23:53.09
23:59.19
24:00.08
24:03.12
24:04.21
24:04.78
24:04.81
24:09.39
24:18.74
24:21.92
24:34.76
24:35.82
24:38.57
24:46.24
24:47.28
24:47.33
24:50.94

7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M

Pace

7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Top

(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(>7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(>7)
(>7)
(> 7)
(>7)

> 7

107
> 7
> 7)
> 7

108
> 7)

(< 5)
(< 3)

156

Acacely Albarran
Allie Managlia
Mary Chaudhry
Nancy Wang
Lillian Martinez
Julie Han
Lisbeth Vargas
Maya Zein

Mary Kate Marchesi
Megan Randby
Tiffany Ruan
Melissa Montes
Maggie Crowe
Valeria Morales
Shea Driscoll
Carrie Buth
Paige Wexler
Heidi Ortiz
Assurim Rosete
Evette Abarca
Alejandra Araiza
Vanessa Cortez

Overall Finish List - Girls

Varsity Girls

Hanna Winter
Meghan Carroll
Alexis Jakubowski
Lacey Heaver
Emily Brennan
Clara Williamson
Dominique Loverde
Kerstin Wolf

Jill Porretta
Hannah Witczak
Kelly Kohler
Sarah Semmen
Madison Weatherly
Maggie Connolly
Michelle Karp
Rachel Bender
Nancy Julio
Shannon Cooney
Taylor Smith
Julia Garcia
Sarah Devitt
Taylor Genis
Elizabeth O'Conor
Jess Sutfin

Lexi Brunn

Helen Roach

Jiana Toben
Gillian Flippo
Taylor Luczak
Abby Grohmann
Annie Goudes
Jenny Joyce

Steph Pearson
Madeleine Hauck
Kirstyn Ruiz
Mallory Lampasona
Jenny Baier
Patricia George
Kathrene Garcia
Katherine Betz
Elly Hayn

White Divsion
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 1953
2 2 1940
3 3 1835
4 4 2204
5 5 1806
6 6 1239
7 7 1947
8 8 2209
9 9 1861
10 10 1764
11 11 1841
12 12 2207
13 13 1410
14 14 1814
15 15 1277
16 16 1246
17 17 2206
18 18 1942
19 19 1678
20 20 2133
21 21 1817
22 22 1262
23 23 1400
24 24 1309
25 25 2061
26 26 1864
27 27 1952
28 28 1257
29 29 2143
30 (> 7) 1827
31 30 1263
32 31 1945
33 32 1629
34 (> 7) 1829
35 (> 7) 1866
36 33 1502
37 34 2199
38 35 2017
39 36 2134
40 37 1219
41 (> 7) 1830
42 38 1675

Jesse Petrovski

Curie Metro

Evanston Township HS
Argo

Lake Forest Academy
Argo

Highland Park HS
Argo

Evanston Township HS
Evanston Township HS
Dundee Crown

Jones College Prep
Curie Metro

Evanston Township HS
Curie Metro

Marian Catholic HS
Evanston Township HS
Highland Park HS
Curie Metro

Argo

Downers Grove South
Bremen HS

Bremen HS

Team

Saint Viator HS

Saint Viator HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Woodstock

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Niles North HS

Saint Viator HS

Woodstock

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Resurrection College Prep HS
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Woodstock

Northside College Prep
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Niles West HS

Niles West HS

Woodstock

Saint Viator HS

Prospect HS

Willowbrook HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Niles West HS

Northside College Prep
Niles West HS

Wauconda

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Saint Viator HS

Niles West HS

Willowbrook HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Niles West HS

Saint Viator HS

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Oak Forest HS

Woodstock

Von Steuben

Willowbrook HS

Niles North HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Prospect HS

24:51.84
24:51.98
24:58.41
24:59.30
25:01.18
25:03.40
25:09.72
25:17.22
25:30.69
25:42.09
25:46.63
25:53.91
25:56.75
26:03.34
26:07.17
26:15.74
26:32.34
26:40.14
27:52.70
28:28.83
31:24.96
31:58.79

Time

18:01.20
18:28.30
19:32.09
19:35.29
19:43.38
19:44.67
19:55.77
19:58.11
19:58.45
19:58.56
20:06.86
20:10.75
20:11.09
20:13.26
20:18.45
20:27.64
20:29.18
20:34.96
20:36.66
20:46.19
20:46.34
20:48.45
20:51.95
20:57.65
20:59.26
20:59.90
21:07.51
21:10.68
21:12.23
21:12.47
21:15.29
21:20.20
21:21.64
21:22.08
21:25.76
21:25.84
21:26.54
21:26.62
21:26.76
21:27.30
21:28.25
21:30.98

8:17/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:30/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
9:17/M
9:29/M
10:28/M
10:39/M

Pace

6:00/M
6:09/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M

Yr.
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43 39 1276
44 40 1688
45 41 1944
46 (> 7) 1802
47 42 1670
48 43 2205
49 44 1642
50 45 1498
51 (> 7) 1269
52 46 1240
53 47 1633
54 48 1233
55 49 1509
56 50 1403
57 (> 7) 1253
58 (> 7) 1870
59 (> 7) 1310
60 51 1763
61 52 1620
62 53 1235
63 54 1653
64 55 1404
65 56 1610
66 57 2069
67 58 1606
68 (> 7) 1853
69 (> 7) 1306
70 59 1488
71 60 1495
72 61 1733
73 62 2072
74 63 2063
75 (> 7) 1254
76 64 1687
77 (< 5) 1715
78 (> 7) 1242
79 65 1671
80 66 1493
81 (> 7) 1873
82 67 2070
83 68 2147
84 (< 5) 1766
85 69 1613
86 70 1411
87 71 2068
88 (> 7) 1626
89 (> 7) 1287
90 (< 5) 2187
91 (< 5) 1776
92 (> 7) 1622
93 72 1503
94 (> 7) 1602
95 (> 7) 1840
96 73 2027
97 (> 7) 1499
98 74 1744
99 (> 7) 1295
100 75 1234
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
101 76 1398
102 (< 5) 1725
103 77 1984
104 78 2028
105 79 2067
106 (> 7) 1507
107 (> 7) 1833
108 80 1221
109 (< 5) 1777
110 (> 7) 1226
111 81 1994
112 (< 5) 1775
113 (> 7) 1260
114 82 1734
115 83 2023
116 (> 7) 1497
117 (> 7) 1683
118 (> 7) 1223
119 84 1983
120 85 1987
121 86 2026
122 87 2021

Miranda Kang
Linda Zalewski
Danielle Faul
Riley Barsella
Eileen McTigue
Hannah Jacobs
Kate Thorsen
Elise Hennessy
Emily Henandez
Lauren Yuen
Michelle Roberts
Clariza Kotsovos
Mercedes Thompson
Taylor Provax
Leon Christina
Mary Kate Skalitzky
Maggie Swanson
Abigail Witczak
Emilie Lemieux
Trinette Lopez
Tracy Flahaven
Karly Raber
Kristina Grandi
Megan Mikenas
Mackenzie Dolan
Mary McNulty
Jessie Simkins
Janine Adams
Kelly Gorney
Rachel Cunningham
Alexandra Schorr
Emily Dorolek
Jenny Chun
Ashley Yarbrough
Lauren Croty
Francesca Aguila
Erin O'Donnell
Lena Dimperio
Jackie Sweeney
Krystal Morris
Emily Rauch
Selena Alvarez
Lexi Hasan

Lisa Wendt

Becca Michelau
Lindsey McDill
Julia Miskowiec
Rebecca Einspahr
Sidney Rose
Sinead Lynch
Jessica Mosqueda
Elizabeth Bobek
Elizabeth Klein
Melissa Solano
Monica Hernandez
Kelly Kohl

Anna Plosynski
Sarah Lentz

Name

Jordan Micus
Miranda Reyes
Cintia Garcia
Lynnette Soto
Haley Kramer
Molly Stachulak
Bridget Hybinette
Jessica Brand
Allison Werth
Kiana Foreman
Fanny Reyes
Stephanie Perez
Kelsey Galicia
Molly Dougherty
Claudia Munoz
Nicole Heniff
Anna Trybula
Oksana Chemykhiska
Brenda Escalante
Giselle Jimenez
Audrey Schuetz
Jordan Mahmud

Niles West HS

Prospect HS

Saint Viator HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Prospect HS

Woodstock

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Oak Forest HS

Niles West HS

Niles North HS

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Niles North HS

Oak Forest HS

Northside College Prep
Niles West HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Niles West HS

Resurrection College Prep HS
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Niles North HS

Prospect HS

Northside College Prep

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Wauconda

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Niles West HS

Oak Forest HS

Oak Forest HS

Resurrection College Prep HS
Wauconda

Wauconda

Niles West HS

Prospect HS

Queen of Peace

Niles West HS

Prospect HS

Oak Forest HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Wauconda

Willowbrook HS

Round Lake HS

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Northside College Prep
Wauconda

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Niles West HS

Woodstock North

Round Lake HS

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Oak Forest HS

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Von Steuben

Oak Forest HS

Resurrection College Prep HS
Niles West HS

Niles North HS

Team

Northside College Prep
Queen of Peace
Steinmetz

Von Steuben

Wauconda

Oak Forest HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Niles North HS

Round Lake HS

Niles North HS
Steinmetz

Round Lake HS

Niles West HS
Resurrection College Prep HS
Von Steuben

Oak Forest HS

Prospect HS

Niles North HS
Steinmetz

Steinmetz

Von Steuben

Von Steuben

21:31.47
21:31.67
21:31.77
21:32.08
21:32.61
21:32.92
21:34.75
21:39.22
21:43.30
21:44.90
21:44.98
21:46.88
21:48.40
21:48.89
21:49.51
21:52.70
21:53.30
21:56.49
21:59.10
22:00.85
22:04.01
22:04.50
22:04.73
22:07.91
22:08.88
22:10.26
22:10.49
22:10.92
22:11.44
22:13.90
22:15.61
22:16.04
22:18.74
22:19.19
22:23.14
22:27.69
22:28.20
22:29.41
22:30.40
22:31.62
22:35.18
22:37.71
22:38.83
22:39.94
22:41.64
22:43.76
22:48.57
22:49.67
22:50.44
22:51.13
22:52.13
22:53.31
22:57.00
23:12.56
23:18.38
23:18.45
23:23.07
23:24.93

Time

23:28.06
23:29.27
23:29.37
23:32.01
23:36.71
23:40.95
23:44.65
23:46.48
24:00.50
24:00.74
24:04.47
24:06.64
24:08.38
24:11.68
24:14.58
24:16.98
24:19.05
24:21.72
24:22.87
24:26.16
24:40.24
24:44.31

7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:48/M

Pace

7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:13/M
8:15/M

o

SO
sSr

jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
fr
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr
fr
so
sr
sr
so
sr
sr
so
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
sr
jr
jr
jr
sr
sr
jr
sr
jr
jr
sr
jr
so
jr
jr
sr
so
sr
so
sr
sr
sr
fr
sr
sr

so
sr
fr
sr
sr
sr
sr
jr
jr
sr
jr
jr
sr
fr
jr
sr
jr
sr
fr
jr
so
jr



123 88 2132 Molly Frobel Willowbrook HS 24:56.77 8:19/M

124 (> 7) 1510 Heidi Triezenberg Oak Forest HS 24:59.28 8:20/M
125 (> 7) 1492 Monica Czajkowski Oak Forest HS 25:08.94 8:23/M
126 89 1743 Marielle Jennings Resurrection College Prep HS 25:21.61 8:27/M
127 90 1977 Samanta Balbuena Steinmetz 25:26.50 8:29/M
128 91 1980 Paulina Ciepiela Steinmetz 25:38.76 8:33/M
129 92 2022 Carina Martinez Von Steuben 25:46.88 8:35/M
130 (> 7) 1496 Kayla Hendricks Oak Forest HS 26:04.47 8:41/M
131 93 1986 Diana Herrera Steinmetz 26:08.99 8:43/M
132 (< 5) 2238 Kelsey Hodge Zion Benton HS 26:13.54 8:44/M
133 (> 7) 2018 Jaya Joseph Von Steuben 26:27.87 8:49/M
134 (> 7) 1508 Briana Thompson Oak Forest HS 26:28.68 8:49/M
135 (> 7) 1504 Grace Pedley Oak Forest HS 26:55.66 8:58/M
136 (> 7) 2012 Sandra Arroyo Von Steuben 27:05.28 9:02/M
137 (> 7) 1981 Lauren Dejesus Steinmetz 27:43.46 9:14/M
Top

Team Summary Report - Girls
Varsity Girls

Red Divsion

Top 5 = ——————- Finishers -—--—---
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7%

1 Hinsdale South 85 2 7 17 27 32 35
Top 5 Times: 1:41:32.79

2 Evanston Township HS 109 4 13 16 24 52 54 67
Top 5 Times: 1:42:40.22

3 Harlem High School 109 1 5 22 39 42 75 86
Top 5 Times: 1:41:14.01

4 Downers Grove South 113 6 9 19 34 45 46 47
Top 5 Times: 1:43:12.57

5 Leyden HS 119 12 20 21 25 41 69 173
Top 5 Times: 1:43:27.67

6 Jones College Prep 155 11 23 30 31 60 64 81
Top 5 Times: 1:44:53.10

7 Marist HS (Chicago) 156 8 15 18 37 178 99
Top 5 Times: 1:44:54.14

8 Dundee Crown 184 10 29 36 53 56 79 88
Top 5 Times: 1:45:53.25

9 Argo 222 14 28 49 55 76 80 94
Top 5 Times: 1:47:00.23

10 Glenbrook North HS 243 33 44 48 50 68 70 72
Top 5 Times: 1:47:49.86

11 Highland Park HS 249 26 43 57 61 62 65 1717
Top 5 Times: 1:48:03.73

12 Mather HS 293 38 40 59 74 82 83 103
Top 5 Times: 1:49:58.12

13 Lake Forest Academy 364 51 58 71 87 97 98 102
Top 5 Times: 1:53:24.12

14 Kenwood Academy 385 3 85 96 100 101
Top 5 Times: 1:55:16.41

15 Marian Catholic HS 402 63 66 90 91 92 93 104
Top 5 Times: 1:55:26.49

16 Curie Metro 479 84 89 95 105 106 107 108
Top 5 Times: 2:01:30.91

Inc. Bremen HS 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:



Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Varsity Girls

White Divsion

Place

1 Saint Ignatius College Prep

10

11

12

13

14

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Top

Detail Team Results - Girls

Team

Top 5 Times: 1:39:34.04
Saint Viator HS

Top 5 Times: 1:38:07.74
Woodstock

Top 5 Times: 1:41:39.87
Niles West HS

Top 5 Times: 1:43:42.87
Niles North HS

Top 5 Times: 1:46:44.60
Prospect HS

Top 5 Times: 1:47:15.93
Northside College Prep

Top 5 Times: 1:47:36.37
Park Ridge (Maine South)

Top 5 Times: 1:48:45.20
Willowbrook HS

Top 5 Times: 1:50:57.13
Oak Forest HS

Top 5 Times: 1:49:15.82
Wauconda

Top 5 Times: 1:50:10.44
Resurrection College Prep HS

Top 5 Times: 1:51:39.08
Von Steuben

Top 5 Times: 1:57:06.01
Steinmetz

Top 5 Times: 2:01:49.37
Queen of Peace

Top 5 Times:

Round Lake HS
Top 5 Times:

Woodstock North
Top 5 Times:

Zion Benton HS
Top 5 Times:

Varsity Girls

Red Divsion

Top 5

Places

42

55

75

105

190

211

231

241

246

274

278

355

417

2 finishers

4 finishers

1 finishers

1 finishers

15

19

13

32

20

33

25

10

35

717

16

37

38

23

44

29

45

57

51

73

81

Finishers
3 4 5
9 11 14
7 18 27
12 17 34
22 24 28
46 48 53
40 42 54
50 55 70
47 52 56
36 68 88
49 59 60
62 63 67
61 74 82
78 83 86
84 85 90

31

43

30

75

64

76

58

66

71

89

87

91

41

39

80

65

69

72

79

92

93



Hinsdale South Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 85 Team Score (times): 1:41:32.79 Average Time: 20:18.56

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 763 Sarah Leganski fr 2 2 19:06.88 19:06.88 00:00.00
2 747 Lena Biedrzycki sr 7 9 20:01.95 39:08.83 00:55.07
3 772 Allie Thiel sr 17 26 20:29.34 59:38.17 01:22.46
4 753 Anisha Chinwalla jr 27 53 20:45.84 1:20:24.01 01:38.96
5 773 Erika Thiel fr 32 85 21:08.78 1:41:32.79 02:01.90
6 751 Megan Bruckhauser fr 35 120 21:11.20 2:02:43.99 02:04.32
Evanston Township HS Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 109 Team Score (times): 1:42:40.22 Average Time: 20:32.04

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 321 Cami Zecker fr 4 4 19:35.47 19:35.47 00:00.00
2 288 Becky Honnold jr 13 17 20:21.16 39:56.63 00:45.69
3 289 Lydia Hoopingarner so 16 33 20:28.64 1:00:25.27 00:53.17
4 282 Rhiannon Flanagan-Rosarjr 24 57 20:37.13 1:21:02.40 01:01.66
5 272 Katie Christiansen fr 52 109 21:37.82 1:42:40.22 02:02.35
6 277 Sarah Danson fr 54 163 21:45.95 2:04:26.17 02:10.48
7 310 Erin Roth sr 67 230 22:12.33 2:26:38.50 02:36.86
8 263 Natalie Allen sr More Than 7 22:18.88 2:48:57.38 02:43.41
9 290 Tess Hoopingarner so More Than 7 22:33.61 3:11:30.99 02:58.14
10 303 Kelsey Mortell sr More Than 7 22:38.46 3:34:09.45 03:02.99
11 287 Claire Hilton jr More Than 7 23:13.83 3:57:23.28 03:38.36
12 286 Elise Gray-Gaillard jr More Than 7 24:35.82 4:21:59.10 05:00.35
13 296 Allie Managlia jr More Than 7 24:51.98 4:46:51.08 05:16.51
14 322 Maya Zein jr More Than 7 25:17.22 5:12:08.30 05:41.75
15 298 Mary Kate Marchesi sr More Than 7 25:30.69 5:37:38.99 05:55.22
16 275 Maggie Crowe sr More Than 7 25:56.75 6:03:35.74 06:21.28
17 269 Carrie Buth jr More Than 7 26:15.74 6:29:51.48 06:40.27
Harlem High School Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 109 Team Score (times): 1:41:14.01 Average Time: 20:14.80
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 624 Leah Raffety sr 1 1 18:05.92 18:05.92 00:00.00
2 620 Moriah Palmer jr 5 6 19:48.77 37:54.69 01:42.85
3 591 Mackenzie Barlow so 22 28 20:36.65 58:31.34 02:30.73
4 623 Grace Perian jr 39 67 21:18.79 1:19:50.13 03:12.87
5 614 Miranda Milne sr 42 109 21:23.88 1:41:14.01 03:17.96
6 600 Sina Gartner sr 75 184 22:26.26 2:03:40.27 04:20.34
7 606 Stephanie Huwe sr 86 270 23:16.13 2:26:56.40 05:10.21
Downers Grove South Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 113 Team Score (times) 1:43:12.57 Average Time: 20:38.51

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 180 Abby Kargol fr 6 6 19:57.20 19:57.20 00:00.00
2 193 Meredith Robinson so 9 15 20:07.32 40:04.52 00:10.12
3 164 Meaghan Bosman so 19 34 20:30.44 1:00:34.96 00:33.24
4 199 Rebecca Stearns sr 34 68 21:10.51 1:21:45.47 01:13.31
5 198 Jordan Spivak jr 45 113 21:27.10 1:43:12.57 01:29.90
6 179 Anna Jedralski jr 46 159 21:28.67 2:04:41.24 01:31.47
7 166 Kelly Clinnin jr 47 206 21:28.77 2:26:10.01 01:31.57
8 157 Olivia Abrant sr More Than 7 21:31.50 2:47:41.51 01:34.30
9 194 Sophia Robinson sr More Than 7 21:40.71 3:09:22.22 01:43.51
10 178 Annie Heneghan jr More Than 7 21:47.00 3:31:09.22 01:49.80
11 203 Katie White sr More Than 7 21:47.38 3:52:56.60 01:50.18
12 172 Kelsey Fischer jr More Than 7 22:35.06 4:15:31.66 02:37.86
13 188 Gillian Miller sr More Than 7 22:49.88 4:38:21.54 02:52.68
14 196 Emily Seranko jr More Than 7 24:04.21 5:02:25.75 04:07.01
15 156 Evette Abarca sr More Than 7 28:28.83 5:30:54.58 08:31.63

Leyden HS Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 119 Team Score (times): 1:43:27.67 Average Time: 20:41.53

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back



N W

970
979
950
954
955
968
963

Christa Pitts
Danyle Segura
Patrycja Gumkowski

Aleksandra Kijowska

Joanna Kopcinska
Megan Murphy
Nerissa Marcial

Jones College Prep

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

OO WN

790
779
783
785
784
781
780
789

Miranda Shaver
Ellen Buttitta
Katie Gerhart
Julia Heller
Gabriela Gonzalez
Bettine Foster
Sara Cuadra
Tiffany Ruan

Marist HS (Chicago)

sr
jr
sr
so
jr
sr
sr

12 20
32 20
53 20
78 20
119 21
188 22
261 22

Finish Position -

155 Team Score (times)

Yr.

sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr

Finish Position

Overall

11
23

More

Place

Than

7

Cum.

Place
11 20:
34 20:
64 20:
95 21:
155 21:
219 22:
300 22:
25:

Team Score (places): 156 Team Score (times)

Place Bib No Name

1

U WN

Dundee Crown

1124
1093
1074
1059
1113
1083

Katelyn Van Buskirk

Madeline Kelly
Bridget Enright
Jenna Borza

Jessica Rembles
Madeline Gannon

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

WoJoud WwWwiN

Argo

210
215
219
208
225
209
221
226
223

Jade Franz
Natalie Himmel
Rebecca Libricz
Kirsten Berlet
Carolyn Schneider
Caitlin Emerson
Janall Mok
Jasmine Williams
Megan Randby

Yr.

jr
fr
sr
jr
sr
sr

Overall

Place

Finish Position

Cum.

Place
8 20
23 20
41 20
78 21
156 22
255 24

8

184 Team Score (times)

Yr.

jr
jr
sr
jr
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr

Finish Position

Overall

88
More
More

Place

Than
Than

9

7
7

Cum.

Place
10 20
39 20
75 21
128 21
184 21
263 22
351 23
23
25

Team Score (places): 222 Team Score (times)

Place Bib No Name

3
21
8
22
5
18
31
36
30
2
17
7
27
35
32

Alexandra Baczynski

Brittany Green
Iris Cruz

Megan Jurgel
Kinga Bobak
Jasmine Gonzales
Ariana Romero
Jill walsh

Jacqueline Rodriguez

Rana Assi

Mary Gerhardt
Mary Chaudhry
Lillian Martinez
Lisbeth Vargas
Assurim Rosete

Glenbrook North HS

Yr.

jr
sr
jr
jr
sr
so
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
jr
sr
jr
sr

Overall

14
28
49
55
76
80
94
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Place

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN NN

Cum.
Place
14 20:
42 20:
91 21:
146 21:
222 22:
302 22:
396 23:
23:
24:
24
24:
24:
25:
25:
27:

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 243

Team Score (times):

Overall

Cum.

20.41 20:20.41
31.10 40:51.51
31.30 1:01:22.81
41.90 1:22:04.71
22.96 1:43:27.67
15.74 2:05:43.41
22.97 2:28:06.38
6
1:44:53.10
Cum.
Time Time
17.54 20:17.54
37.02 40:54.56
53.36 1:01:47.92
08.31 1:22:56.23
56.87 1:44:53.10
07.35 2:07:00.45
44.69 2:29:45.14
46.63 2:55:31.77
7
1:44:54.14
Cum.
Time Time
02.17 20:02.17
28.22 40:30.39
29.55 1:00:59.94
18.04 1:22:17.98
36.16 1:44:54.14
09.39 2:09:03.53
1:45:53.25
Cum.
Time Time
16.16 20:16.16
50.17 41:06.33
15.13 1:02:21.46
43.85 1:24:05.31
47.94 1:45:53.25
37.12 2:08:30.37
35.36 2:32:05.73
40.00 2:55:45.73
42.09 3:21:27.82
1:47:00.23
Cum.
Time Time
26.32 20:26.32
46.12 41:12.44
30.12 1:02:42.56
47.717 1:24:30.33
29.90 1:47:00.23
42.81 2:09:43.04
52.66 2:33:35.70
59.19 2:57:34.89
00.08 3:21:34.97
38.57 3:46:13.54
50.94 4:11:04.48
58.41 4:36:02.89
01.18 5:01:04.07
09.72 5:26:13.79
52.70 5:54:06.49

1:47:49.86

Cum.

Average Time: 20:58.62

Time
Back
:00.
:19.

Average Time: 20:58.83

Time

Average Time: 21:10.65

Time

Average Time: 21:24.05

Time
Back
:00.
:19.
:03.
:21.
:03.
:16.
:26.

Average Time: 21:33.97

Time



Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back

1 443 Megan Smith sr 33 33 21:10.10 21:10.10 00:00.00
2 378 Kiera Abramson fr 44 77 21:25.11 42:35.21 00:15.01
3 404 Briana Kaplunov jr 48 125 21:29.22 1:04:04.43 00:19.12
4 417 Alena Marovitz jr 50 175 21:31.82 1:25:36.25 00:21.72
5 419 Emily Mayer sr 68 243 22:13.61 1:47:49.86 01:03.51
6 420 Veronica Mayer jr 70 313 22:16.71 2:10:06.57 01:06.61
7 396 Allie Gross jr 72 385 22:17.82 2:32:24.39 01:07.72
8 390 Sia Dagrizikos jr More Than 7 23:26.06 2:55:50.45 02:15.96
9 454 Morgan Zivin jr More Than 7 23:26.20 3:19:16.65 02:16.10
10 416 Annette Lucero jr More Than 7 23:30.82 3:42:47.47 02:20.72
Highland Park HS Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 249 Team Score (times): 1:48:03.73 Average Time: 21:36.75
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 677 Maddie Dollins jr 26 26 20:45.07 20:45.07 00:00.00
2 691 Mariel McAleer jr 43 69 21:24.48 42:09.55 00:39.41
3 701 Mallory Sonenthal so 57 126 21:53.50 1:04:03.05 01:08.43
4 676 Lauren Daly jr 61 187 21:58.95 1:26:02.00 01:13.88
5 685 Emily Jacobson so 62 249 22:01.73 1:48:03.73 01:16.66
6 682 Lily Hanig fr 65 314 22:08.24 2:10:11.97 01:23.17
7 706 Samantha Trapani jr 77 391 22:32.61 2:32:44.58 01:47.54
8 681 Julie Han jr More Than 7 25:03.40 2:57:47.98 04:18.33
9 711 Paige Wexler jr More Than 7 26:32.34 3:24:20.32 05:47.27
Mather HS Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 293 Team Score (times)

1:49:58.12 Average Time: 21:59.62

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1161 Shelly Gutierrez jr 38 38 21:18.11 21:18.11 00:00.00
2 1157 Rebecca Colon jr 40 78 21:20.86 42:38.97 00:02.75
3 1166 Erika Navarrete jr 59 137 21:56.84 1:04:35.81 00:38.73
4 1162 Mia Leyba jr 74 211 22:23.95 1:26:59.76 01:05.84
5 1159 Jennifer Gonzalez so 82 293 22:58.36 1:49:58.12 01:40.25
6 1165 Sonia Nava jr 83 376 23:03.94 2:13:02.06 01:45.83
7 1170 Cynthia Ojeda jr 103 479 24:46.24 2:37:48.30 03:28.13
Lake Forest Academy Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (times) 1:53:24.12 Average Time: 22:40.82

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 857 Sophia Smith sr 51 51 21:31.90 21:31.90 00:00.00
2 855 Meg Kennedy jr 58 109 21:56.13 43:28.03 00:24.23
3 866 Vicki Zhang fr 71 180 22:17.15 1:05:45.18 00:45.25
4 853 Sophie Hanson fr 87 267 23:34.16 1:29:19.34 02:02.26
5 861 Michelle Whitehead so 97 364 24:04.78 1:53:24.12 02:32.88
6 849 Alexandria Cedergren jr 98 462 24:04.81 2:17:28.93 02:32.91
7 862 Whitney Wright jr 102 564 24:34.76 2:42:03.69 03:02.86
8 860 Nancy Wang jr More Than 7 24:59.30 3:07:02.99 03:27.40
Kenwood Academy Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 385 Team Score (times): 1:55:16.41 Average Time: 23:03.28

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 832 Dhiaa Dean sr 3 3 19:17.48 19:17.48 00:00.00
2 837 Jusilya Scott sr 85 88 23:15.15 42:32.63 03:57.67
3 834 Cierra Hagans sr 96 184 24:03.12 1:06:35.75 04:45.64
4 838 Kejhari Strong so 100 284 24:18.74 1:30:54.49 05:01.26
5 833 Raven Guy sr 101 385 24:21.92 1:55:16.41 05:04.44
Marian Catholic HS Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 402 Team Score (times): 1:55:26.49 Average Time: 23:05.30

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1034 Jacqueline Silverman jr 63 63 22:02.54 22:02.54 00:00.00
2 1028 Caitlin Kuemmeth so 66 129 22:09.61 44:12.15 00:07.07
3 1037 Maureen Volkman jr 90 219 23:41.20 1:07:53.35 01:38.66
4 1029 Lauren Kujawa jr 91 310 23:46.41 1:31:39.76 01:43.87
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Curie Metro

Team Score (places): 479 Team Score (times)

1038
1027
1033
1022
1019

Emily Wegrzyn
Kaila Konecki
Sydney Sewell
Kathryn Gray
Shea Driscoll

Place Bib No Name

1

NoO U s WN

Bremen HS

132
131
143
130
136
137
138

Laura Gomez

Liza Camacho
Berenise Vega
Acacely Albarran
Melissa Montes
Valeria Morales
Heidi Ortiz

Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

2
3
4

Top

82
87
78
80

Taylor Galvin
Jennifer Martinez
Alejandra Araiza
Vanessa Cortez

jr
jr
jr
jr
jr

92

93

104
More
More

Than
Than

Finish Position -

7
7

402
495
599

16

Cum.

Place
84
173
268
373
479
586
694

Inc.

23
23:
24
24

23:
23:
23:
24:
25:

26:

:46.73

47.60

:47.28
:47.33

Team Score (times):

Overall
¥Yr. Place
jr 84
sr 89
so 95
jr 105
jr 106
jr 107
jr 108
Position -
Inc.
Overall
¥r Place
sr Less Than
sr Less Than
sr Less Than
jr Less Than

Detail Team Results - Girls

Varsity Girls

White Divsion

Saint Ignatius College Prep

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1835
1806
1861
1841
1814
1817
1864
1827
1829
1866
1830
1802
1870
1853
1873
1840
1833

Yr.
Alexis Jakubowski fr
Emily Brennan sr
Jill Porretta fr
Kelly Kohler sr
Maggie Connolly fr
Sarah Devitt jr
Helen Roach fr
Abby Grohmann sr
Madeleine Hauck sr
Kirstyn Ruiz so
Elly Hayn jr
Riley Barsella jr
Mary Kate Skalitzky jr
Mary McNulty so
Jackie Sweeney sr
Elizabeth Klein sr
Bridget Hybinette sr

Saint Viator HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1
2
3

1953
1940
1947

Hanna Winter
Meghan Carroll
Dominique Loverde

(S NG, BN, RS, )

Cum.
Place

20:
23:
31:
31:

Time

02.48
35.35
24.96
58.79

:55:26.49
:19:14.09
:44:01.37
:08:48.70

W WwNN

2:01:30.91

Cum.

NN
o
=
w
o
)
[

Cum.

Time
20:02.48
43:37.83
1:15:02.79
1:47:01.58

Finish Position -

42 Team Score (times):

Finish Position

55 Team Score

Yr.

jr

So

Overall
Place

26
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Overall
Place

1
2
7

NN N NN NN NN

Cum.
Place Time
3 19:32.09
8 19:43.38
17 19:58.45
28 20:06.86
42 20:13.26
63 20:46.34
89 20:59.90
21:12.47
21:22.08
21:25.76
21:28.25
21:32.08
21:52.70
22:10.26
22:30.40
22:57.00
23:44.65
- 2
(times):
Cum.
Place Time
1 18:01.20
3 18:28.30
10 19:55.77

1:39:34.04

AU BB WWWNNNRE -
=
(=)}
=
ee)
e
r

1:38:07.74

Cum.
Time
18:01.20
36:29.50
56:25.27

01
01
02
02

:44.
:45.
t44.
:44.

19
06
74
79

Average Time: 24:18.18

00
00

00:
01l:
02:

03:

00
03
11
11

Average Time:

Average Time:

Time
Back
:00.
:25.

Time
Back
:00.
:32.
:22
:56.

Time
Back

Time
Back

00
25

.68
.43
.50

.73

00
87

.48

31

00:00.00
00:27.10
01:54.57
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4 1942 Shannon Cooney jr 18 28 20:34.96 1:17:00.23 02:33.76

5 1952 Jiana Toben jr 27 55 21:07.51 1:38:07.74 03:06.31

6 1945 Jenny Joyce jr 31 86 21:20.20 1:59:27.94 03:19.00

7 1944 Danielle Faul sr 41 127 21:31.77 2:20:59.71 03:30.57
Woodstock Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 75 Team Score (times) 1:41:39.87 Average Time: 20:19.97

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 2204 Lacey Heaver so 4 4 19:35.29 19:35.29 00:00.00
2 2209 Kerstin Wolf so 8 12 19:58.11 39:33.40 00:22.82
3 2207 Sarah Semmen fr 12 24 20:10.75 59:44.15 00:35.46
4 2206 Nancy Julio sr 17 41 20:29.18 1:20:13.33 00:53.89
5 2199 Jenny Baier sr 34 75 21:26.54 1:41:39.87 01:51.25
6 2205 Hannah Jacobs jr 43 118 21:32.92 2:03:12.79 01:57.63
Niles West HS Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 105 Team Score (times) 1:43:42.87 Average Time: 20:44.57

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1277 Michelle Karp jr 15 15 20:18.45 20:18.45 00:00.00
2 1246 Rachel Bender jr 16 31 20:27.64 40:46.09 00:09.19
3 1262 Taylor Genis so 22 53 20:48.45 1:01:34.54 00:30.00
4 1309 Jess Sutfin sr 24 77 20:57.65 1:22:32.19 00:39.20
5 1257 Gillian Flippo so 28 105 21:10.68 1:43:42.87 00:52.23
6 1263 Annie Goudes sr 30 135 21:15.29 2:04:58.16 00:56.84
7 1276 Miranda Kang so 39 174 21:31.47 2:26:29.63 01:13.02
8 1269 Emily Henandez sr More Than 7 21:43.30 2:48:12.93 01:24.85
9 1253 Leon Christina sr More Than 7 21:49.51 3:10:02.44 01:31.06
10 1310 Maggie Swanson sr More Than 7 21:53.30 3:31:55.74 01:34.85
11 1306 Jessie Simkins jr More Than 7 22:10.49 3:54:06.23 01:52.04
12 1254 Jenny Chun jr More Than 7 22:18.74 4:16:24.97 02:00.29
13 1242 Francesca Aguila jr More Than 7 22:27.69 4:38:52.66 02:09.24
14 1287 Julia Miskowiec jr More Than 7 22:48.57 5:01:41.23 02:30.12
15 1295 Anna Plosynski sr More Than 7 23:23.07 5:25:04.30 03:04.62
16 1260 Kelsey Galicia sr More Than 7 24:08.38 5:49:12.68 03:49.93

Niles North HS Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 190 Team Score (times): 1:46:44.60 Average Time: 21:20.92

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1239 Clara Williamson sr 6 6 19:44.67 19:44.67 00:00.00
2 1219 Katherine Betz sr 37 43 21:27.30 41:11.97 01:42.63
3 1240 Lauren Yuen sr 46 89 21:44.90 1:02:56.87 02:00.23
4 1233 Clariza Kotsovos jr 48 137 21:46.88 1:24:43.75 02:02.21
5 1235 Trinette Lopez so 53 190 22:00.85 1:46:44.60 02:16.18
6 1234 Sarah Lentz sr 75 265 23:24.93 2:10:09.53 03:40.26
7 1221 Jessica Brand jr 80 345 23:46.48 2:33:56.01 04:01.81
8 1226 Kiana Foreman sr More Than 7 24:00.74 2:57:56.75 04:16.07
9 1223 Oksana Chemykhiska sr More Than 7 24:21.72 3:22:18.47 04:37.05
Prospect HS Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 193 Team Score (times): 1:47:15.93 Average Time: 21:27.19
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1678 Taylor Smith sr 19 19 20:36.66 20:36.66 00:00.00
2 1675 Jesse Petrovski sr 38 57 21:30.98 42:07.64 00:54.32
3 1688 Linda Zalewski sr 40 97 21:31.67 1:03:39.31 00:55.01
4 1670 Eileen McTigue jr 42 139 21:32.61 1:25:11.92 00:55.95
5 1653 Tracy Flahaven sr 54 193 22:04.01 1:47:15.93 01:27.35
6 1687 Ashley Yarbrough sr 64 257 22:19.19 2:09:35.12 01:42.53
7 1671 Erin O'Donnell jr 65 322 22:28.20 2:32:03.32 01:51.54
8 1683 Anna Trybula jr More Than 7 24:19.05 2:56:22.37 03:42.39
Northside College Prep Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 211 Team Score (times): 1:47:36.37 Average Time: 21:31.27

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1410 Madison Weatherly fr 13 13 20:11.09 20:11.09 00:00.00



2 1400 Elizabeth O'Conor fr 23 36 20:51.95 41:03.04
3 1403 Taylor Provax jr 50 86 21:48.89 1:02:51.93
4 1404 Karly Raber sr 55 141 22:04.50 1:24:56.43
5 1411 Lisa Wendt sr 70 211 22:39.94 1:47:36.37
6 1398 Jordan Micus so 76 287 23:28.06 2:11:04.43
Park Ridge (Maine South) Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 231 Team Score (times): 1:48:45.20
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 1629 Steph Pearson sr 32 32 21:21.64 21:21.64
2 1642 Kate Thorsen jr 44 76 21:34.75 42:56.39
3 1633 Michelle Roberts sr 47 123 21:44.98 1:04:41.37
4 1620 Emilie Lemieux fr 52 175 21:59.10 1:26:40.47
5 1610 Kristina Grandi so 56 231 22:04.73 1:48:45.20
6 1606 Mackenzie Dolan sr 58 289 22:08.88 2:10:54.08
7 1613 Lexi Hasan jr 69 358 22:38.83 2:33:32.91
8 1626 Lindsey McDill so More Than 7 22:43.76 2:56:16.67
9 1622 Sinead Lynch so More Than 7 22:51.13 3:19:07.80
10 1602 Elizabeth Bobek so More Than 7 22:53.31 3:42:01.11
Willowbrook HS Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 241 Team Score (times): 1:50:57.13
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 2133 Julia Garcia sr 20 20 20:46.19 20:46.19
2 2143 Taylor Luczak sr 29 49 21:12.23 41:58.42
3 2134 [Kathrene Garcia so 36 85 21:26.76 1:03:25.18
4 2147 Emily Rauch sr 68 153 22:35.18 1:26:00.36
5 2132 Molly Frobel fr 88 241 24:56.77 1:50:57.13
Oak Forest HS Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 246 Team Score (times): 1:49:15.82
Overall Cum Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 1502 Mallory Lampasona jr 33 33 21:25.84 21:25.84
2 1498 Elise Hennessy jr 45 78 21:39.22 43:05.06
3 1509 Mercedes Thompson fr 49 127 21:48.40 1:04:53.46
4 1488 Janine Adams sr 59 186 22:10.92 1:27:04.38
5 1495 Kelly Gorney jr 60 246 22:11.44 1:49:15.82
6 1493 Lena Dimperio sr 66 312 22:29.41 2:11:45.23
7 1503 Jessica Mosqueda sr 72 384 22:52.13 2:34:37.36
8 1499 Monica Hernandez sr More Than 7 23:18.38 2:57:55.74
9 1507 Molly Stachulak sr More Than 7 23:40.95 3:21:36.69
10 1497 Nicole Heniff sr More Than 7 24:16.98 3:45:53.67
11 1510 Heidi Triezenberg jr More Than 7 24:59.28 4:10:52.95
12 1492 Monica Czajkowski jr More Than 7 25:08.94 4:36:01.89
13 1496 Kayla Hendricks jr More Than 7 26:04.47 5:02:06.36
14 1508 Briana Thompson jr More Than 7 26:28.68 5:28:35.04
15 1504 Grace Pedley jr More Than 7 26:55.66 5:55:30.70
Wauconda Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 274 Team Score (times): 1:50:10.44
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 2061 Lexi Brunn jr 25 25 20:59.26 20:59.26
2 2069 Megan Mikenas sr 57 82 22:07.91 43:07.17
3 2072 Alexandra Schorr sr 62 144 22:15.61 1:05:22.78
4 2063 Emily Dorolek sr 63 207 22:16.04 1:27:38.82
5 2070 Krystal Morris jr 67 274 22:31.62 1:50:10.44
6 2068 Becca Michelau jr 71 345 22:41.64 2:12:52.08
7 2067 Haley Kramer sr 79 424 23:36.71 2:36:28.79
Resurrection College Prep HS Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 278 Team Score (times): 1:51:39.08
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 1764 Hannah Witczak so 10 10 19:58.56 19:58.56
2 1763 Abigail Witczak sr 51 61 21:56.49 41:55.05
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3 1733 Rachel Cunningham sr

4 1744 Kelly Kohl fr

5 1734 Molly Dougherty fr

6 1743 Marielle Jennings sr
Von Steuben Finish Pos

Team Score (places): 355 Team Score (times)

61 122 22:13.90 1:04:08.95

74 196 23:18.45 1:27:27.40

82 278 24:11.68 1:51:39.08

89 367 25:21.61 2:17:00.69
ition - 13

1:57:06.01

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 2017 Patricia George fr 35 35 21:26.62 21:26.62
2 2027 Melissa Solano sr 73 108 23:12.56 44:39.18
3 2028 Lynnette Soto sr 78 186 23:32.01 1:08:11.19
4 2023 Claudia Munoz jr 83 269 24:14.58 1:32:25.77
5 2026 Audrey Schuetz so 86 355 24:40.24 1:57:06.01
6 2021 Jordan Mahmud jr 87 442 24:44.31 2:21:50.32
7 2022 Carina Martinez so 92 534 25:46.88 2:47:37.20
8 2018 Jaya Joseph sr More Than 7 26:27.87 3:14:05.07
9 2012 Sandra Arroyo sr More Than 7 27:05.28 3:41:10.35
Steinmetz Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 417 Team Score (times): 2:01:49.37
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 1984 Cintia Garcia fr 77 77 23:29.37 23:29.37
2 1994 Fanny Reyes jr 81 158 24:04.47 47:33.84
3 1983 Brenda Escalante fr 84 242 24:22.87 1:11:56.71
4 1987 Giselle Jimenez jr 85 327 24:26.16 1:36:22.87
5 1977 Samanta Balbuena sr 90 417 25:26.50 2:01:49.37
6 1980 Paulina Ciepiela jr 91 508 25:38.76 2:27:28.13
7 1986 Diana Herrera fr 93 601 26:08.99 2:53:37.12
8 1981 Lauren Dejesus sr More Than 7 27:43.46 3:21:20.58
Queen of Peace Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 1715 Lauren Croty jr Less Than 5 22:23.14 22:23.14
2 1725 Miranda Reyes sr Less Than 5 23:29.27 45:52.41
Round Lake HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 1766 Selena Alvarez jr Less Than 5 22:37.71 22:37.71
2 1776 Sidney Rose sr Less Than 5 22:50.44 45:28.15
3 1777 Allison Werth jr Less Than 5 24:00.50 1:09:28.65
4 1775 Stephanie Perez jr Less Than 5 24:06.64 1:33:35.29
Woodstock North Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 2187 Rebecca Einspahr jr Less Than 5 22:49.67 22:49.67
Zion Benton HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 2238 [Kelsey Hodge sr Less Than 5 26:13.54 26:13.54
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